VERTIV™ XTE 401 SERIES
Equipment Enclosures
1
yy NEMA 3R design protects
equipment from water and dust,
while maintaining a cool
operating environment.
yy UL and cUL listing ensures

advanced metering management (AMM) nodes or hybrid controller systems (solar,
wind, etc.).
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NXC2410 Vertix™ XTE 401 Series, 2410 enclosure
NXC2416 Vertix™ XTE 401 Series, 2416 enclosure
NXC3816 Vertix™ XTE 401 Series, 3816 enclosure
F1010410 Kit, 24" W x 10" D, pad mount base assembly
F1010411 Kit, 24" W x 16" D, pad mount base assembly
F1010505 Kit, 24" W x 10" D, stake mount base assembly, e/w (2) 42" stakes
F1010506 Kit, 24" W x 16" D, stake mount base assembly, e/w (2) 42" stakes
F1010408 Kit, wall mount assembly
F1010409 Kit, pole mount assembly
F1010459 24" W x 10" D pad mount template assembly
F1010460 24" W x 16" D pad mount template assembly
Vertiv XTE 401 Series, 2410 Enclosure
2OE-16010 (R03/18)
VertivCo.com | Vertiv Headquarters, 1050 Dearborn Drive, Columbus, OH, 43085, USA
© 2018 Vertiv Co.  All rights reserved. Vertiv and the Vertiv logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Vertiv Co. All other names and logos referred to are trade names, trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. While every precaution has been